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Ski Club of Victoria - Presidents Cup
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZEWSKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MILLER Karni (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06

LIST n°20240624

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

10/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 10/08/2024 at 16:40  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  5 & Under  

1 15 ROGERS Arabella 48.696 46.840 1.856

2 37 DEAGUE Thomas 32.228 29.440 2.788 0.932

3 38 DEAGUE Arki 32.515 29.144 3.371 1.515

4 26 LAW Kiki 45.162 39.184 5.978 4.122

5 4 ROCHE Blossom 1:02.142 53.202 8.940 7.084

6 18 ELLIOTT Given 45.358 36.154 9.204 7.348

7 60 ROSS Isabelle 1:08.082 46.727 21.355 19.499

  9 & Under Female  

1 80 SCARBOROUGH Penny 31.926 31.529 0.397

2 57 PEC Loxy 25.880 26.567 0.687 0.290

3 36 DEAGUE Poppy 29.945 28.905 1.040 0.643

4 13 HOSKING Charlie-Sophia 29.343 27.279 2.064 1.667

5 29 ROBINSON Georgia 40.406 35.020 5.386 4.989

6 62 ROSS Camolle 52.185 44.985 7.200 6.803

7 46 MCINTOSH Kit 31.847 1:08.933 37.086 36.689

  9 & Under Male  

1 30 ROBINSON Tommy 28.871 28.845 0.026

2 70 NETHERSOLE Teddy 50.912 50.569 0.343 0.317

3 16 DUAN Jacob 29.185 28.106 1.079 1.053

4 5 HOGG EDGAR Ernest 29.185 27.978 1.207 1.181

5 81 SCARBOROUGH Spencer 29.759 28.507 1.252 1.226

6 35 DEAGUE Jack 27.775 26.259 1.516 1.490
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZEWSKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MILLER Karni (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

7 21 SCANDIZZO Jensen 31.404 29.762 1.642 1.616

8 67 KWIJAS Monty 31.017 29.355 1.662 1.636

9 42 SPARK Eli 36.789 34.720 2.069 2.043

10 19 PENG Daniel 30.364 27.320 3.044 3.018

11 34 CHEETHAM Hugo 39.614 34.559 5.055 5.029

12 2 ROCHE Rocket 32.796 27.555 5.241 5.215

13 56 GRAHAM Maxwell 36.860 31.469 5.391 5.365

14 63 GRAHAM Angus 36.374 30.907 5.467 5.441

15 33 CHEETHAM Max 46.281 38.161 8.120 8.094

16 53 BULL Bertie 38.060 29.796 8.264 8.238

17 24 ELLIOTT Arlo 30.500 40.535 10.035 10.009

18 52 BULL Jimmy 1:22.913 34.229 48.684 48.658

  13 & Under Female  

1 32 TAYLOR Mia 28.345 28.436 0.091

2 59 SINGER Misty 26.735 26.571 0.164 0.073

3 69 MADING-BURKE Sabine 25.028 25.267 0.239 0.148

4 55 CRESWELL Grace 23.964 23.545 0.419 0.328

5 22 BARLOW MIMI 27.234 26.718 0.516 0.425

6 89 KOIDL Camilla 29.085 28.232 0.853 0.762

7 20 ELLIOTT Lexi 25.695 24.813 0.882 0.791

8 23 ELLIOTT Koa 28.546 27.326 1.220 1.129

9 49 AUSTIN Heidi 29.214 27.535 1.679 1.588

10 84 OXLEY Annie 36.853 34.253 2.600 2.509

  13 & Under Male  

1 45 AUSTIN Harry 26.855 26.983 0.128

2 79 HANSEN William 26.879 26.744 0.135 0.007

3 14 PEC Harlem 24.186 23.721 0.465 0.337

4 17 DUAN Eric 24.208 23.353 0.855 0.727

5 68 MADING-BURKE Tommy 28.666 27.754 0.912 0.784

6 31 ROBINSON Charlie 28.017 26.677 1.340 1.212

7 85 MUNN Archie 26.381 24.870 1.511 1.383

8 43 MILLER Hugo 30.599 28.569 2.030 1.902

9 66 KWIJAS Harry 29.055 26.865 2.190 2.062

10 1 HOGG EDGAR Montgomery 28.688 25.857 2.831 2.703

  17 & Under Female  

1 58 SINGER Laluna 24.041 24.312 0.271

2 6 FALLSHAW Jala 24.092 23.803 0.289 0.018

3 41 WELLBORNE Emma 24.288 23.712 0.576 0.305

4 12 FORSTER Imogen 27.318 26.542 0.776 0.505

5 3 GREEN Jasmine 33.761 30.191 3.570 3.299

  17 & Under Male  

1 86 MUNN Alexander 23.991 23.535 0.456
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WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06
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2 7 GREEN Che 24.665 24.096 0.569 0.113

3 44 KAUFMAN Will 26.655 26.046 0.609 0.153

4 48 HENDERSON Zane 22.983 23.634 0.651 0.195

5 54 CRESWELL Oliver 24.514 23.384 1.130 0.674

6 61 MARTYN Matthew 24.243 22.832 1.411 0.955

7 25 BARLOW Sam 29.109 27.637 1.472 1.016

  39 & Under Female  

1 91 MEDIC Madison 25.490 25.614 0.124

2 93 BRUKNER Julia 26.384 25.446 0.938 0.814

  39 & Under Male  

1 146 ABBOTT Thomas 23.199 23.424 0.225

2 107 CRESWELL Will 23.138 22.541 0.597 0.372

3 147 KRUSHA Ed 27.288 30.577 3.289 3.064

4 117 SCARBOROUGH Ryan 25.062 45.762 20.700 20.475

  64 & Under Female  

1 131 AUSTIN Georgie 25.941 25.926 0.015

2 126 BROWN Angela 30.273 30.241 0.032 0.017

3 116 WELLBORNE Suzie 22.988 22.912 0.076 0.061

4 101 MADING Nikki 26.539 26.367 0.172 0.157

5 114 SCARBOROUGH Daisy 31.129 30.880 0.249 0.234

6 123 HENDERSON Jill 29.022 28.768 0.254 0.239

7 104 HOGG Alexandra 26.793 26.520 0.273 0.258

8 129 MEISSNER Natalie 25.483 25.044 0.439 0.424

9 97 WILDSCHUT Narelle 25.573 26.144 0.571 0.556

10 112 BLUZER Dalia 33.171 31.773 1.398 1.383

11 108 ROBINSON Elisa 35.915 37.347 1.432 1.417

12 137 MILLER Heidi 32.534 36.061 3.527 3.512

  64 & Under Male  

1 100 LYONS Alex 22.884 22.895 0.011

2 115 MCINTOSH Anthony 23.043 23.099 0.056 0.045

3 122 GREEN Fletcher 24.005 23.937 0.068 0.057

4 105 FORSTER Robin 24.328 24.252 0.076 0.065

5 133 AUSTIN Will 24.134 24.037 0.097 0.086

6 118 SMYTH Geoff 26.917 27.019 0.102 0.091

7 120 MUNN Christian 22.939 22.796 0.143 0.132

8 124 HANSEN Richard 27.121 26.826 0.295 0.284

9 94 KOIDL Alex 23.097 23.423 0.326 0.315

10 95 BUTTON David 27.841 27.467 0.374 0.363

11 96 ROGERS Steven 31.509 31.130 0.379 0.368

12 134 OXLEY Mike 27.851 28.252 0.401 0.390

13 92 COUCEIRO Alf 27.318 26.901 0.417 0.406
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CHIEF OF RACE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZEWSKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MILLER Karni (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06
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14 128 MARTYN Simon 27.674 28.192 0.518 0.507

15 102 FALLSHAW Andy 24.805 24.253 0.552 0.541

16 113 KAUFMAN James 28.108 27.530 0.578 0.567

17 106 BARLOW David 24.906 24.204 0.702 0.691

18 121 ROSS Richard 24.965 24.140 0.825 0.814

19 98 THORNBORROW Joshua 27.758 26.586 1.172 1.161

20 103 GRAHAM Matthew 29.592 26.909 2.683 2.672

21 119 WEBSTER Matt 27.675 33.575 5.900 5.889

  Veterans Male  

1 75 NEWPORT Maurice 28.175 27.411 0.764

2 77 SMITH Richard 35.231 34.083 1.148 0.384

  Super Veterans Female  

1 72 BANNISTER Lizzie 37.057 34.317 2.740

  Super Veterans Male  

1 76 CRACKNELL Ron 26.959 27.119 0.160

2 73 ITALIA Sammy 30.365 31.436 1.071 0.911

  Snowboad Female  

1 64 WILBY Lily 30.529 29.873 0.656

2 90 FALLSHAW Miyo 33.195 32.168 1.027 0.371

3 28 LAW Kimi 36.749 35.458 1.291 0.635

4 127 LEYDEN Amelia 44.542 43.080 1.462 0.806

5 50 CRESWELL Lily 46.286 44.601 1.685 1.029

  Snowboard Male  

1 125 MILLER Tim 34.134 34.180 0.046

2 132 CRESWELL Peter 31.986 31.912 0.074 0.028

3 109 TAYLOR Brett 33.277 31.445 1.832 1.786

4 11 LYONS Charlie 37.321 32.562 4.759 4.713

  Multiclass 17 & Under Female  

1 8 FITTON India 26.919 25.940 0.979

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

47 MILLER Eloise
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SNOW Firm
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COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06
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87 MEISSNER Olivia

88 MEISSNER Angus

135 MEISSNER Robert

136 HILL Matt

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

47 MILLER Eloise

87 MEISSNER Olivia

88 MEISSNER Angus

135 MEISSNER Robert

136 HILL Matt

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

78 GILLAN Ian 29.734

Disqualified - Run 2 (7)

27 SCANDIZZO Juke 58.381 Gate 10

40 TAYLOR Sienna 27.348 Gate 10

51 BULL Isobel 1:23.139 Gate 11

65 KRUSHA Imogen 1:26.709 Gate 2

74 BURROWS David 33.222 Gate 11

99 LOVETT Peter 23.261 Gate 11

110 ROBINSON Scott 31.929 Gate 10

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Ski Club of Victoria - Presidents Cup
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZEWSKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MILLER Karni (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 131 AUSTIN Georgie 25.941 25.926 0.015

2 126 BROWN Angela 30.273 30.241 0.032 0.017

3 116 WELLBORNE Suzie 22.988 22.912 0.076 0.061

4 32 TAYLOR Mia 28.345 28.436 0.091 0.076

5 91 MEDIC Madison 25.490 25.614 0.124 0.109

6 59 SINGER Misty 26.735 26.571 0.164 0.149

7 101 MADING Nikki 26.539 26.367 0.172 0.157

8 69 MADING-BURKE Sabine 25.028 25.267 0.239 0.224

9 114 SCARBOROUGH Daisy 31.129 30.880 0.249 0.234

10 123 HENDERSON Jill 29.022 28.768 0.254 0.239

11 58 SINGER Laluna 24.041 24.312 0.271 0.256

12 104 HOGG Alexandra 26.793 26.520 0.273 0.258

13 6 FALLSHAW Jala 24.092 23.803 0.289 0.274

14 80 SCARBOROUGH Penny 31.926 31.529 0.397 0.382

15 55 CRESWELL Grace 23.964 23.545 0.419 0.404

16 129 MEISSNER Natalie 25.483 25.044 0.439 0.424

17 22 BARLOW MIMI 27.234 26.718 0.516 0.501

18 97 WILDSCHUT Narelle 25.573 26.144 0.571 0.556

19 41 WELLBORNE Emma 24.288 23.712 0.576 0.561

20 64 WILBY Lily 30.529 29.873 0.656 0.641

21 57 PEC Loxy 25.880 26.567 0.687 0.672

22 12 FORSTER Imogen 27.318 26.542 0.776 0.761

23 89 KOIDL Camilla 29.085 28.232 0.853 0.838

24 20 ELLIOTT Lexi 25.695 24.813 0.882 0.867

25 93 BRUKNER Julia 26.384 25.446 0.938 0.923

26 8 FITTON India 26.919 25.940 0.979 0.964

27 90 FALLSHAW Miyo 33.195 32.168 1.027 1.012
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZEWSKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MILLER Karni (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

28 36 DEAGUE Poppy 29.945 28.905 1.040 1.025

29 23 ELLIOTT Koa 28.546 27.326 1.220 1.205

30 28 LAW Kimi 36.749 35.458 1.291 1.276

31 112 BLUZER Dalia 33.171 31.773 1.398 1.383

32 108 ROBINSON Elisa 35.915 37.347 1.432 1.417

33 127 LEYDEN Amelia 44.542 43.080 1.462 1.447

34 49 AUSTIN Heidi 29.214 27.535 1.679 1.664

35 50 CRESWELL Lily 46.286 44.601 1.685 1.670

36 15 ROGERS Arabella 48.696 46.840 1.856 1.841

37 13 HOSKING Charlie-Sophia 29.343 27.279 2.064 2.049

38 84 OXLEY Annie 36.853 34.253 2.600 2.585

39 72 BANNISTER Lizzie 37.057 34.317 2.740 2.725

40 137 MILLER Heidi 32.534 36.061 3.527 3.512

41 3 GREEN Jasmine 33.761 30.191 3.570 3.555

42 29 ROBINSON Georgia 40.406 35.020 5.386 5.371

43 26 LAW Kiki 45.162 39.184 5.978 5.963

44 62 ROSS Camolle 52.185 44.985 7.200 7.185

45 4 ROCHE Blossom 1:02.142 53.202 8.940 8.925

46 60 ROSS Isabelle 1:08.082 46.727 21.355 21.340

47 46 MCINTOSH Kit 31.847 1:08.933 37.086 37.071

  Male  

1 100 LYONS Alex 22.884 22.895 0.011

2 30 ROBINSON Tommy 28.871 28.845 0.026 0.015

3 125 MILLER Tim 34.134 34.180 0.046 0.035

4 115 MCINTOSH Anthony 23.043 23.099 0.056 0.045

5 122 GREEN Fletcher 24.005 23.937 0.068 0.057

6 132 CRESWELL Peter 31.986 31.912 0.074 0.063

7 105 FORSTER Robin 24.328 24.252 0.076 0.065

8 133 AUSTIN Will 24.134 24.037 0.097 0.086

9 118 SMYTH Geoff 26.917 27.019 0.102 0.091

10 45 AUSTIN Harry 26.855 26.983 0.128 0.117

11 79 HANSEN William 26.879 26.744 0.135 0.124

12 120 MUNN Christian 22.939 22.796 0.143 0.132

13 76 CRACKNELL Ron 26.959 27.119 0.160 0.149

14 146 ABBOTT Thomas 23.199 23.424 0.225 0.214

15 124 HANSEN Richard 27.121 26.826 0.295 0.284

16 94 KOIDL Alex 23.097 23.423 0.326 0.315

17 70 NETHERSOLE Teddy 50.912 50.569 0.343 0.332

18 95 BUTTON David 27.841 27.467 0.374 0.363

19 96 ROGERS Steven 31.509 31.130 0.379 0.368

20 134 OXLEY Mike 27.851 28.252 0.401 0.390

21 92 COUCEIRO Alf 27.318 26.901 0.417 0.406

22 86 MUNN Alexander 23.991 23.535 0.456 0.445

23 14 PEC Harlem 24.186 23.721 0.465 0.454

24 128 MARTYN Simon 27.674 28.192 0.518 0.507

25 102 FALLSHAW Andy 24.805 24.253 0.552 0.541

26 7 GREEN Che 24.665 24.096 0.569 0.558

27 113 KAUFMAN James 28.108 27.530 0.578 0.567

28 107 CRESWELL Will 23.138 22.541 0.597 0.586

29 44 KAUFMAN Will 26.655 26.046 0.609 0.598
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZEWSKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MILLER Karni (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

30 48 HENDERSON Zane 22.983 23.634 0.651 0.640

31 106 BARLOW David 24.906 24.204 0.702 0.691

32 75 NEWPORT Maurice 28.175 27.411 0.764 0.753

33 121 ROSS Richard 24.965 24.140 0.825 0.814

34 17 DUAN Eric 24.208 23.353 0.855 0.844

35 68 MADING-BURKE Tommy 28.666 27.754 0.912 0.901

36 73 ITALIA Sammy 30.365 31.436 1.071 1.060

37 16 DUAN Jacob 29.185 28.106 1.079 1.068

38 54 CRESWELL Oliver 24.514 23.384 1.130 1.119

39 77 SMITH Richard 35.231 34.083 1.148 1.137

40 98 THORNBORROW Joshua 27.758 26.586 1.172 1.161

41 5 HOGG EDGAR Ernest 29.185 27.978 1.207 1.196

42 81 SCARBOROUGH Spencer 29.759 28.507 1.252 1.241

43 31 ROBINSON Charlie 28.017 26.677 1.340 1.329

44 61 MARTYN Matthew 24.243 22.832 1.411 1.400

45 25 BARLOW Sam 29.109 27.637 1.472 1.461

46 85 MUNN Archie 26.381 24.870 1.511 1.500

47 35 DEAGUE Jack 27.775 26.259 1.516 1.505

48 21 SCANDIZZO Jensen 31.404 29.762 1.642 1.631

49 67 KWIJAS Monty 31.017 29.355 1.662 1.651

50 109 TAYLOR Brett 33.277 31.445 1.832 1.821

51 43 MILLER Hugo 30.599 28.569 2.030 2.019

52 42 SPARK Eli 36.789 34.720 2.069 2.058

53 66 KWIJAS Harry 29.055 26.865 2.190 2.179

54 103 GRAHAM Matthew 29.592 26.909 2.683 2.672

55 37 DEAGUE Thomas 32.228 29.440 2.788 2.777

56 1 HOGG EDGAR Montgomery 28.688 25.857 2.831 2.820

57 19 PENG Daniel 30.364 27.320 3.044 3.033

58 147 KRUSHA Ed 27.288 30.577 3.289 3.278

59 38 DEAGUE Arki 32.515 29.144 3.371 3.360

60 11 LYONS Charlie 37.321 32.562 4.759 4.748

61 34 CHEETHAM Hugo 39.614 34.559 5.055 5.044

62 2 ROCHE Rocket 32.796 27.555 5.241 5.230

63 56 GRAHAM Maxwell 36.860 31.469 5.391 5.380

64 63 GRAHAM Angus 36.374 30.907 5.467 5.456

65 119 WEBSTER Matt 27.675 33.575 5.900 5.889

66 33 CHEETHAM Max 46.281 38.161 8.120 8.109

67 53 BULL Bertie 38.060 29.796 8.264 8.253

68 18 ELLIOTT Given 45.358 36.154 9.204 9.193

69 24 ELLIOTT Arlo 30.500 40.535 10.035 10.024

70 117 SCARBOROUGH Ryan 25.062 45.762 20.700 20.689

71 52 BULL Jimmy 1:22.913 34.229 48.684 48.673

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

47 MILLER Eloise

87 MEISSNER Olivia

88 MEISSNER Angus

135 MEISSNER Robert

136 HILL Matt
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZEWSKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MILLER Karni (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06

LIST n°20240624
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Ski Club of Victoria - Presidents Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

10/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 10/08/2024 at 16:42  /  Page 4/4

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

47 MILLER Eloise

87 MEISSNER Olivia

88 MEISSNER Angus

135 MEISSNER Robert

136 HILL Matt

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

78 GILLAN Ian 29.734

Disqualified - Run 2 (7)

27 SCANDIZZO Juke 58.381 Gate 10

40 TAYLOR Sienna 27.348 Gate 10

51 BULL Isobel 1:23.139 Gate 11

65 KRUSHA Imogen 1:26.709 Gate 2

74 BURROWS David 33.222 Gate 11

99 LOVETT Peter 23.261 Gate 11

110 ROBINSON Scott 31.929 Gate 10

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Ski Club of Victoria - Presidents Cup
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZEWSKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MILLER Karni (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 100 LYONS Alex 22.884 22.895 0.011

2 131 AUSTIN Georgie 25.941 25.926 0.015 0.004

3 30 ROBINSON Tommy 28.871 28.845 0.026 0.015

4 126 BROWN Angela 30.273 30.241 0.032 0.021

5 125 MILLER Tim 34.134 34.180 0.046 0.035

6 115 MCINTOSH Anthony 23.043 23.099 0.056 0.045

7 122 GREEN Fletcher 24.005 23.937 0.068 0.057

8 132 CRESWELL Peter 31.986 31.912 0.074 0.063

9 116 WELLBORNE Suzie 22.988 22.912 0.076 0.065

9 105 FORSTER Robin 24.328 24.252 0.076 0.065

11 32 TAYLOR Mia 28.345 28.436 0.091 0.080

12 133 AUSTIN Will 24.134 24.037 0.097 0.086

13 118 SMYTH Geoff 26.917 27.019 0.102 0.091

14 91 MEDIC Madison 25.490 25.614 0.124 0.113

15 45 AUSTIN Harry 26.855 26.983 0.128 0.117

16 79 HANSEN William 26.879 26.744 0.135 0.124

17 120 MUNN Christian 22.939 22.796 0.143 0.132

18 76 CRACKNELL Ron 26.959 27.119 0.160 0.149

19 59 SINGER Misty 26.735 26.571 0.164 0.153

20 101 MADING Nikki 26.539 26.367 0.172 0.161

21 146 ABBOTT Thomas 23.199 23.424 0.225 0.214

22 69 MADING-BURKE Sabine 25.028 25.267 0.239 0.228

23 114 SCARBOROUGH Daisy 31.129 30.880 0.249 0.238

24 123 HENDERSON Jill 29.022 28.768 0.254 0.243

25 58 SINGER Laluna 24.041 24.312 0.271 0.260

26 104 HOGG Alexandra 26.793 26.520 0.273 0.262

27 6 FALLSHAW Jala 24.092 23.803 0.289 0.278

28 124 HANSEN Richard 27.121 26.826 0.295 0.284

29 94 KOIDL Alex 23.097 23.423 0.326 0.315
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZEWSKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MILLER Karni (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

30 70 NETHERSOLE Teddy 50.912 50.569 0.343 0.332

31 95 BUTTON David 27.841 27.467 0.374 0.363

32 96 ROGERS Steven 31.509 31.130 0.379 0.368

33 80 SCARBOROUGH Penny 31.926 31.529 0.397 0.386

34 134 OXLEY Mike 27.851 28.252 0.401 0.390

35 92 COUCEIRO Alf 27.318 26.901 0.417 0.406

36 55 CRESWELL Grace 23.964 23.545 0.419 0.408

37 129 MEISSNER Natalie 25.483 25.044 0.439 0.428

38 86 MUNN Alexander 23.991 23.535 0.456 0.445

39 14 PEC Harlem 24.186 23.721 0.465 0.454

40 22 BARLOW MIMI 27.234 26.718 0.516 0.505

41 128 MARTYN Simon 27.674 28.192 0.518 0.507

42 102 FALLSHAW Andy 24.805 24.253 0.552 0.541

43 7 GREEN Che 24.665 24.096 0.569 0.558

44 97 WILDSCHUT Narelle 25.573 26.144 0.571 0.560

45 41 WELLBORNE Emma 24.288 23.712 0.576 0.565

46 113 KAUFMAN James 28.108 27.530 0.578 0.567

47 107 CRESWELL Will 23.138 22.541 0.597 0.586

48 44 KAUFMAN Will 26.655 26.046 0.609 0.598

49 48 HENDERSON Zane 22.983 23.634 0.651 0.640

50 64 WILBY Lily 30.529 29.873 0.656 0.645

51 57 PEC Loxy 25.880 26.567 0.687 0.676

52 106 BARLOW David 24.906 24.204 0.702 0.691

53 75 NEWPORT Maurice 28.175 27.411 0.764 0.753

54 12 FORSTER Imogen 27.318 26.542 0.776 0.765

55 121 ROSS Richard 24.965 24.140 0.825 0.814

56 89 KOIDL Camilla 29.085 28.232 0.853 0.842

57 17 DUAN Eric 24.208 23.353 0.855 0.844

58 20 ELLIOTT Lexi 25.695 24.813 0.882 0.871

59 68 MADING-BURKE Tommy 28.666 27.754 0.912 0.901

60 93 BRUKNER Julia 26.384 25.446 0.938 0.927

61 8 FITTON India 26.919 25.940 0.979 0.968

62 90 FALLSHAW Miyo 33.195 32.168 1.027 1.016

63 36 DEAGUE Poppy 29.945 28.905 1.040 1.029

64 73 ITALIA Sammy 30.365 31.436 1.071 1.060

65 16 DUAN Jacob 29.185 28.106 1.079 1.068

66 54 CRESWELL Oliver 24.514 23.384 1.130 1.119

67 77 SMITH Richard 35.231 34.083 1.148 1.137

68 98 THORNBORROW Joshua 27.758 26.586 1.172 1.161

69 5 HOGG EDGAR Ernest 29.185 27.978 1.207 1.196

70 23 ELLIOTT Koa 28.546 27.326 1.220 1.209

71 81 SCARBOROUGH Spencer 29.759 28.507 1.252 1.241

72 28 LAW Kimi 36.749 35.458 1.291 1.280

73 31 ROBINSON Charlie 28.017 26.677 1.340 1.329

74 112 BLUZER Dalia 33.171 31.773 1.398 1.387

75 61 MARTYN Matthew 24.243 22.832 1.411 1.400

76 108 ROBINSON Elisa 35.915 37.347 1.432 1.421

77 127 LEYDEN Amelia 44.542 43.080 1.462 1.451

78 25 BARLOW Sam 29.109 27.637 1.472 1.461

79 85 MUNN Archie 26.381 24.870 1.511 1.500

80 35 DEAGUE Jack 27.775 26.259 1.516 1.505

81 21 SCANDIZZO Jensen 31.404 29.762 1.642 1.631

82 67 KWIJAS Monty 31.017 29.355 1.662 1.651
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZEWSKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MILLER Karni (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06
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10/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 10/08/2024 at 16:37  /  Page 3/4

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

83 49 AUSTIN Heidi 29.214 27.535 1.679 1.668

84 50 CRESWELL Lily 46.286 44.601 1.685 1.674

85 109 TAYLOR Brett 33.277 31.445 1.832 1.821

86 15 ROGERS Arabella 48.696 46.840 1.856 1.845

87 43 MILLER Hugo 30.599 28.569 2.030 2.019

88 13 HOSKING Charlie-Sophia 29.343 27.279 2.064 2.053

89 42 SPARK Eli 36.789 34.720 2.069 2.058

90 66 KWIJAS Harry 29.055 26.865 2.190 2.179

91 84 OXLEY Annie 36.853 34.253 2.600 2.589

92 103 GRAHAM Matthew 29.592 26.909 2.683 2.672

93 72 BANNISTER Lizzie 37.057 34.317 2.740 2.729

94 37 DEAGUE Thomas 32.228 29.440 2.788 2.777

95 1 HOGG EDGAR Montgomery 28.688 25.857 2.831 2.820

96 19 PENG Daniel 30.364 27.320 3.044 3.033

97 147 KRUSHA Ed 27.288 30.577 3.289 3.278

98 38 DEAGUE Arki 32.515 29.144 3.371 3.360

99 137 MILLER Heidi 32.534 36.061 3.527 3.516

100 3 GREEN Jasmine 33.761 30.191 3.570 3.559

101 11 LYONS Charlie 37.321 32.562 4.759 4.748

102 34 CHEETHAM Hugo 39.614 34.559 5.055 5.044

103 2 ROCHE Rocket 32.796 27.555 5.241 5.230

104 29 ROBINSON Georgia 40.406 35.020 5.386 5.375

105 56 GRAHAM Maxwell 36.860 31.469 5.391 5.380

106 63 GRAHAM Angus 36.374 30.907 5.467 5.456

107 119 WEBSTER Matt 27.675 33.575 5.900 5.889

108 26 LAW Kiki 45.162 39.184 5.978 5.967

109 62 ROSS Camolle 52.185 44.985 7.200 7.189

110 33 CHEETHAM Max 46.281 38.161 8.120 8.109

111 53 BULL Bertie 38.060 29.796 8.264 8.253

112 4 ROCHE Blossom 1:02.142 53.202 8.940 8.929

113 18 ELLIOTT Given 45.358 36.154 9.204 9.193

114 24 ELLIOTT Arlo 30.500 40.535 10.035 10.024

115 117 SCARBOROUGH Ryan 25.062 45.762 20.700 20.689

116 60 ROSS Isabelle 1:08.082 46.727 21.355 21.344

117 46 MCINTOSH Kit 31.847 1:08.933 37.086 37.075

118 52 BULL Jimmy 1:22.913 34.229 48.684 48.673

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

47 MILLER Eloise

87 MEISSNER Olivia

88 MEISSNER Angus

135 MEISSNER Robert

136 HILL Matt

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

47 MILLER Eloise

87 MEISSNER Olivia

88 MEISSNER Angus

135 MEISSNER Robert
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE MRAZIK Matej (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING MALISZEWSKI Tomasz (AUS)
STARTER MILLER Karni (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

AGATE Paul (AUS) AGATE Paul (AUS)

COURSE Rossignol Race Course Rossignol Race Course
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 14:08 15:06
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

136 HILL Matt

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

78 GILLAN Ian 29.734

Disqualified - Run 2 (7)

27 SCANDIZZO Juke 58.381 Gate 10

40 TAYLOR Sienna 27.348 Gate 10

51 BULL Isobel 1:23.139 Gate 11

65 KRUSHA Imogen 1:26.709 Gate 2

74 BURROWS David 33.222 Gate 11

99 LOVETT Peter 23.261 Gate 11

110 ROBINSON Scott 31.929 Gate 10

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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